Preisliste
gultig ab Janner 2024

Rundum G’sund
Gemeinschaftspraxis

847

Klassische Massage / Lymphdrainage

25 Minuten

50 Minuten

€ 3250
€ 65,00

Elektrotherapie / Ultraschalltherapie

5 Minuten

10 Minuten

Taping
kleine Anlage

groBe Anlage

Energiearbeit
je nach Aufwand

Sugaring

je nach Aufwand

£y

€ 6,50
€ 13,00

€750
€ 13,00

€ 1,30 pro Minute

€ 1,30 pro Minute

rundum-gsund-praxis.at




